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THE RAJASTHAN URBAN CO  OP. BANKS FEDERATION LIMITED 

Statistical information (As on 31.3.2018) 

 (Rs. In Lacs) 

S. 

No. 
Name of Banks 

No. of 

Branches 

Member 

ship 

(No.) 

Share 

Capital 
Deposit 

Loan out- 

standing 
Business  

C.D. 

Ratio  

Working 

capital 

1 Adarsh Co-op Bank 46 77241 3964.73 119897.85 66939.85 186837.70 55.83 138636.35 

2 Balotra Urban Co-op Bank 6 10453 461.55 12960.70 8732.57 21693.27 67.38 14894.50 

3 Baran Nagrik Sahakari  Bank Ltd. 8 24870 709.36 22577.58 15021.23 37598.81 66.53 25505.11 

4 Beawar Urban Co-op Bank 2 6939 258.61 7394.29 3768.78 11163.07 50.97 9326.27 

5 Bharatpur Urban Co-op Bank 2 3516 69.31 4476.97 1473.61 5950.58 32.92 4989.18 

6 Bhilwara Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 4 8801 451.78 5948.65 6114.04 12062.69 102.78 7351.88 

7 Bhilwara Urban Co-op Bank 6 15264 862.88 19534.98 9962.57 29497.55 51.00 22939.23 

8 Bundi Urban Co-op Bank 1 9113 215.72 6545.61 3315.45 9861.06 50.65 8367.44 

9 Chittorgarh Urban Co-op Bank 6 2457 299.10 10367.22 5543.07 15910.29 53.47 11449.42 

10 Churu Zila Urban Co-op Bank 2 4868 81.40 3520.59 1024.93 4545.52 29.11 4545.52 

11 Dausa Urban Co-op Bank 2 6740 205.58 8056.64 3626.56 11683.20 45.01 9004.83 

12 Dholpur Urban Coop. Bank 2 3359 106.53 3183.75 1399.63 4583.38 43.96 3654.99 

13 Fingrwoth Co-operative Bank Ltd 22 6507 540.02 35240.39 19257.58 54497.97 54.65 43574.27 

14 Integral Urban Coop. Bank 9 6423 868.66 25119.82 16472.18 41592.00 65.57 28480.05 

15 Jalore Nagrik Sahakari Bank 13 15959 1143.35 26832.00 14007.17 40839.17 52.20 32575.60 

16 Jhalawar Nagrik Sahakari Bank 1 3425 129.30 5391.92 1920.69 7312.61 35.62 7487.41 

17 Jodhpur Nagrik Sahakari Bank 10 44408 499.62 28270.39 9536.15 37806.54 33.73 30671.71 

18 Kota Mahila Nagrik Sahakari Bank 2 14822 240.23 6250.28 2553.89 8804.17 40.86 7196.29 

19 Kota Nagrik Sahakari Bank 10 60690 1687.35 72934.24 29930.69 102864.93 41.04 90309.07 

20 Malviya Urban Coop. Bank 7 4684 397.62 15446.73 8556.01 24002.74 55.39 17161.33 

21 Nagaur Urban Coop. Bank 2 11589 214.48 8575.29 4687.64 13262.93 54.66 9617.02 

22 Pali Urban Coop. Bank 10 13373 496.13 19028.97 11072.71 30101.68 58.19 21936.41 

23 Railway Employees, Jaipur 5 24856 3768.49 56564.99 40784.23 97349.22 72.10 72142.95 

24 Railway Shramik Sahakari Bank, Bikaner 1 7694 709.17 5432.68 3539.00 8971.68 65.14 7744.47 

25 Rajlaxmi Mahila Urban Coop. Bank 1 4628 206.57 1778.70 992.99 2771.69 55.83 2253.67 

26 Rajputana Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 1 8739 238.87 4628.85 3615.13 8243.98 78.10 5419.20 

27 Rajsamand Urban Coop. Bank 8 5062 361.15 17320.43 6522.25 23842.68 37.66 22443.73 

28 Sawaimadhopur Urban Coop. Bank 1 4205 61.49 2521.11 1303.38 3824.49 51.70 2751.41 

29 Sikar Urban Co-op Bank 2 4805 165.37 4388.18 3156.45 7544.63 71.93 5423.13 

30 Sumerpur Mercantile Urban Co-op Bank 5 7433 480.93 13167.47 6983.12 20150.59 53.03 14497.75 

31 The Railway Employees, Jodhpur 1 5725 3052.04 29005.18 19046.20 48051.38 65.66 34996.14 

32 The Raj. Urban Co-op Bank, Jaipur 2 5603 637.38 1253.27 841.69 2094.96 67.16 18647.40 

33 The Sterling Urban Co-op Bank 6 4530 873.32 6080.14 3132.81 9212.95 51.53 7580.00 

34 Udaipur Mahila Sam. Urban Coop Bank 7 4504 262.47 12417.32 5156.19 17573.51 41.52 13929.96 

35 Udaipur Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 7 4275 149.99 19861.09 9901.31 29762.40 49.85 21011.42 

36 Udaipur Urban Co-op Bank 13 6620 265.70 62360.43 28971.50 91331.93 46.46 71599.48 

  TOTAL 233 454180 25136.25 704334.70 378863.25 1083197.95 53.79 850114.59 
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THE RAJASTHAN URBAN CO  OP. BANKS FEDERATION LIMITED 

Statistical information (As on 31.3.2019) 
 

S. 

No. 
Name of Banks 

No. of 

Branches 

Member 

ship (No.) 

Share 

Capital 
Deposit 

Loan out- 

standing 
Business  

C.D. 

Ratio  

Working 

capital 

 
Net Profit 

after Tax 

 (Rs. In Lacs)  

1 Adarsh Co-op Bank 46 76391 3664.04 95132.98 59398.37 154531.35 62.44 114306.26 709.74 

2 Balotra Urban Co-op Bank 6 10563 501.78 13518.86 9013.35 22532.21 66.67 15733.86 169.72 

3 Baran Nagrik Sahakari  Bank Ltd. 8 25398 810.10 25573.27 17073.23 42646.50 66.76 29029.84 300.46 

4 Beawar Urban Co-op Bank 2 6950 237.46 7809.95 3985.41 11795.36 51.03 9233.43 72.52 

5 Bharatpur Urban Co-op Bank 2 3455 66.86 4827.14 1629.91 6457.05 33.77 5442.53 37.63 

6 Bhilwara Urban Co-op Bank 6 15314 884.87 15842.40 9145.73 24988.13 57.73 19715.90 221.75 

7 Bundi Urban Co-op Bank 1 8869 215.72 6769.29 3268.90 10038.19 48.29 8748.81 160.75 

8 Chittorgarh Urban Co-op Bank 6 2480 310.63 11112.18 5637.37 16749.55 50.73 12219.36 57.40 

9 Churu Zila Urban Co-op Bank 2 5003 87.35 3620.55 1111.79 4732.34 30.71 4732.34 25.28 

10 Dausa Urban Co-op Bank 2 6840 217.36 9196.47 4231.87 13428.34 46.02 10803.52 103.46 

11 Dholpur Urban Coop. Bank 2 3402 106.80 3440.41 1338.91 4779.32 38.92 3959.92 23.41 

12 Fingrwoth Co-operative Bank Ltd 22 6671 580.06 38226.42 19848.28 58074.70 51.92 47235.93 706.00 

13 Integral Urban Coop. Bank 9 5632 731.68 28106.44 13207.60 41314.04 46.99 32073.53 201.55 

14 Jalore Nagrik Sahakari Bank 13 16377 1179.85 29176.20 14818.05 43994.25 50.79 35239.18 419.17 

15 Jhalawar Nagrik Sahakari Bank 1 3425 136.38 5964.57 2061.76 8026.33 34.57 8315.98 140.26 

16 Jodhpur Nagrik Sahakari Bank 10 43783 530.63 30453.29 10308.99 40762.28 33.85 32984.77 127.95 

17 Kota Mahila Nagrik Sahakari Bank 2 15894 267.57 5369.94 2038.72 7408.66 37.97 6102.45 71.67 

18 Kota Nagrik Sahakari Bank 10 61167 1773.00 79961.54 36039.73 116001.27 45.07 97152.46 515.74 

19 Malviya Urban Coop. Bank 7 4726 411.37 19020.45 14027.22 33047.67 73.75 20752.98 103.57 

20 Nagaur Urban Coop. Bank 2 11679 226.25 8349.55 5210.35 13559.90 62.40 9465.51 79.00 

21 Pali Urban Coop. Bank 10 11078 509.00 20351.91 12324.41 32676.32 60.56 23621.29 107.23 

22 Railway Employees, Jaipur 5 24472 4060.54 62701.87 44363.92 107065.79 70.75 77015.42 1631.32 

23 Railway Shramik Sahakari Bank, Bikaner 1 7206 661.63 5499.98 3541.00 9040.98 64.38 7635.20 61.71 

24 Rajlaxmi Mahila Urban Coop. Bank 1 4573 226.41 1643.81 863.21 2507.02 52.51 2099.10 2.21 

25 Rajputana Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 1 8739 225.79 5332.13 3017.77 8349.90 56.60 6259.18 53.03 

26 Rajsamand Urban Coop. Bank 8 5122 362.72 17235.26 5535.12 22770.38 32.12 21704.32 228.08 

27 Sawaimadhopur Urban Coop. Bank 1 4237 62.89 3074.40 1726.66 4801.06 56.16 3329.00 19.55 

28 Sikar Urban Co-op Bank 2 4805 166.73 4375.93 2632.07 7008.00 60.15 5336.03 -142.40 

29 Sumerpur Mercantile Urban Co-op Bank 6 7536 529.09 13831.69 7515.72 21347.41 54.34 15375.42 212.73 

30 The Railway Employees, Jodhpur 1 5467 3062.40 29081.67 18851.09 47932.76 64.82 35439.53 526.51 

31 The Raj. Urban Co-op Bank, Jaipur 2 7450 647.64 1128.37 848.81 1977.18 75.22 1548.27 -13.07 

32 The Sterling Urban Co-op Bank 6 4568 897.43 7567.15 4116.28 11683.43 54.40 9225.18 102.53 

33 Udaipur Mahila Sam. Urban Coop Bank 7 4568 311.04 13082.48 5421.62 18504.10 41.44 14728.02 85.06 

34 Udaipur Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 7 4382 160.90 23822.62 10694.77 34517.39 44.89 25086.99 123.53 

35 Udaipur Urban Co-op Bank 13 6660 321.26 66020.56 31420.00 97440.56 47.59 76582.50 946.98 

  TOTAL 230 444882 25145.23 716221.73 386267.99 1102489.72 53.93 848234.01 8192.03 
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THE RAJASTHAN URBAN CO  OP. BANKS FEDERATION LIMITED 

Business of UCBs in Rajasthan As on 31.3.2019) 

 (Rs. In Lacs)  
  

S. 

No. 
Name of Banks 

Working 

capital 
Deposit 

Loan out- 

standing 
Business  Category 

No. of 

banks in 

category  

1 Adarsh Co-op Bank 114306.26 95132.98 59398.37 154531.35 More than 1000 Cr 

3 2 Railway Employees, Jaipur 15733.86 62701.87 44363.92 107065.79 More than 1000 Cr 

3 Kota Nagrik Sahakari Bank 8748.81 79961.54 36039.73 116001.27 More than 1000 Cr 

4 Udaipur Urban Co-op Bank 29029.84 66020.56 31420.00 97440.56 500 to 1000 Cr 
2 

5 Fingrwoth Co-operative Bank Ltd 9233.43 38226.42 19848.28 58074.70 500 to 1000 Cr 

6 The Railway Employees, Jodhpur 5442.53 29081.67 18851.09 47932.76 250 to 500 Cr  

8 

7 Jalore Nagrik Sahakari Bank 19715.90 29176.20 14818.05 43994.25 250 to 500 Cr  

8 Baran Nagrik Sahakari  Bank Ltd. 12219.36 25573.27 17073.23 42646.50 250 to 500 Cr  

9 Integral Urban Coop. Bank 4732.34 28106.44 13207.60 41314.04 250 to 500 Cr  

10 Jodhpur Nagrik Sahakari Bank 10803.52 30453.29 10308.99 40762.28 250 to 500 Cr  

11 Udaipur Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 3959.92 23822.62 10694.77 34517.39 250 to 500 Cr  

12 Malviya Urban Coop. Bank 47235.93 19020.45 14027.22 33047.67 250 to 500 Cr  

13 Pali Urban Coop. Bank 32073.53 20351.91 12324.41 32676.32 250 to 500 Cr  

14 Bhilwara Urban Co-op Bank 35239.18 15842.40 9145.73 24988.13 100 to 250 Cr  

11 

15 Rajsamand Urban Coop. Bank 8315.98 17235.26 5535.12 22770.38 100 to 250 Cr  

16 Balotra Urban Co-op Bank 32984.77 13518.86 9013.35 22532.21 100 to 250 Cr  

17 Sumerpur Mercantile Urban Co-op Bank 6102.45 13831.69 7515.72 21347.41 100 to 250 Cr  

18 Udaipur Mahila Sam. Urban Coop Bank 97152.46 13082.48 5421.62 18504.10 100 to 250 Cr  

19 Chittorgarh Urban Co-op Bank 20752.98 11112.18 5637.37 16749.55 100 to 250 Cr  

20 Nagaur Urban Coop. Bank 9465.51 8349.55 5210.35 13559.90 100 to 250 Cr  

21 Dausa Urban Co-op Bank 23621.29 9196.47 4231.87 13428.34 100 to 250 Cr  

22 Beawar Urban Co-op Bank 77015.42 7809.95 3985.41 11795.36 100 to 250 Cr  

23 The Sterling Urban Co-op Bank 7635.20 7567.15 4116.28 11683.43 100 to 250 Cr  

24 Bundi Urban Co-op Bank 2099.10 6769.29 3268.90 10038.19 100 to 250 Cr  

25 Railway Shramik Sahakari Bank, Bikaner 6259.18 5499.98 3541.00 9040.98 Below 100 Cr.  

11 

26 Rajputana Mahila Urban Co-op Bank 21704.32 5332.13 3017.77 8349.90 Below 100 Cr.  

27 Jhalawar Nagrik Sahakari Bank 3329.00 5964.57 2061.76 8026.33 Below 100 Cr.  

28 Kota Mahila Nagrik Sahakari Bank 5336.03 5369.94 2038.72 7408.66 Below 100 Cr.  

29 Sikar Urban Co-op Bank 15375.42 4375.93 2632.07 7008.00 Below 100 Cr.  

30 Bharatpur Urban Co-op Bank 35439.53 4827.14 1629.91 6457.05 Below 100 Cr.  

31 Sawaimadhopur Urban Coop. Bank 1548.27 3074.40 1726.66 4801.06 Below 100 Cr.  

32 Dholpur Urban Coop. Bank 9225.18 3440.41 1338.91 4779.32 Below 100 Cr.  
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Sh. Sanjay Srivastav
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Chairman
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